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Jerome Roberts

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Jerome Roberts
Postcode DE6 5LL

Date of birth April 1980

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GREAT BRITISH FALCONRY FAIR
LTD.

GREAT BRITISH GAME FAIR LTD.
TEAM WILD LIMITED

HIGHCLERE COUNTRY SHOW
LIMITED

MIDLAND GAME FAIR LIMITED
CFL (2015) LTD

SUSSEX COUNTRY SHOW LIMITED
KELMARSH COUNTRY SHOW
LIMITED

LOWTHER SHOW LIMITED
COUNTRYMAN BUSINESS LTD.
MARKETING 4 GROWTH LIMITED
CLUB COUNTRYMAN LTD.

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
09795070

09792555
07686033
09710803

09710449
03726426
09710929
09710564

09712807
08845945
09701855
07686066

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

920055830
920055830
Hunters Croft Upwoods Road
Doveridge
Derbyshire
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
25/09/2015 Director
24/09/2015 Director
01/09/2015 13/11/2019 Director
28/08/2015 Director
28/08/2015 Director
28/08/2015 13/11/2019 Director
28/08/2015 Director
28/08/2015 Director
28/08/2015 Director
28/08/2015 12/11/2019 Director
03/08/2015 18/11/2019 Director
31/05/2015 13/11/2019 Director



